
To Take Away

Freshly squeezed lemon juice
Freshly squeezed orange juice
  Homemade (flat) lemonade

‘PINK BOOSTER‘
Orange juice+banana+strawberries+ginger

‘FRESH GREEN‘
Cucumber+apple juice+lemon juice +

fresh mint

Cold Drinks

Soft Drinks

Fruit JuicesMineral Waters

Mocktails 7€

‘Granini’ different flavors, 25cl
ACE, apricot, pineapple, orange, multifruits, tomato

Artisanal apple juice, 25cl
(Local Press)

        Flavoured water (Monin syrups)
Strawberry, grenadine, lemon, green mint, peach, orgeat

Coke, Coke Zero, 33cl
Sprite, Fanta Orange, Orangina, 25cl

Lemonade Ogeu, 25cl
Diabolo (lemonade+syrup), 25cl

Schweppes / Schweppes Citrus, 25cl
Tropical Tropico, 25cl
Fuze Tea peach, 25cl

Ginger beer, 20cl

Homemade Juices

3,80€

4,20€

2€

4€
3,80€
3,50€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,90€

Virgin Mojito
Lime, fresh mint, cane sugar, lemonade

 Bora Bora
Pineapple juice, passion fruit juice,

lime juice, grenadine syrup

Red Ginger
Ginger beer, lime juice, strawberry puree

(Free-alcohol cocktails)

Vittel
San Pellegrino

Perrier

   25cl      33cl    75cl
3,50€     --       5,50€
   --         --       5,50€
    --       3,80€    --      

6€

4€
4,20€
4,50€

Bottle of Mineral Water
Sparkling Water Ogeu

Cans of Soft Drinks
Can of Heineken
Coke, Coke Zero

   -        1,60€       3€
   -        2,70€       -  
2,50€      -            -
2,50€      -            -
   -           3€          -

   33cl      50cl      150cl

Suppl. slice of lemon or syrup: +0,30€


